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No 3 SUARD Yohann  (Rg=5)

Pass 101 9:57.880

Pass 123 11:11.795 1 1:13.915 *

Pass 140 12:22.212 2 1:10.417 *

Pass 158 13:31.458 3 1:09.246 *

Pass 177 14:40.030 4 1:08.572 *

Pass 195 15:48.086 5 1:08.056 *

Pass 216 16:56.833 6 1:08.747

Pass 235 18:04.798 7 1:07.965 *

No 5 PICOT Sébastien (Rg=1)

Pass 171 14:22.062

Pass 190 15:31.440 1 1:09.378 *

Pass 212 16:38.492 2 1:07.052 **

Pass 230 17:45.178 3 1:06.686 **

Pass 249 18:50.747 4 1:05.569 **

Pass 263 20:06.309 5 1:15.562

No 7 LEVRIER Quentin (Rg=2)

Pass 192 15:36.388

Pass 215 16:47.875 1 1:11.487 *

Pass 234 17:55.384 2 1:07.509 *

Pass 252 19:03.453 3 1:08.069

Pass 265 20:09.628 4 1:06.175 *

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=19)

Pass 44 6:32.754

Pass 62 7:47.720 1 1:14.966 *

Pass 83 9:00.660 2 1:12.940 *

Pass 103 10:13.618 3 1:12.958

Pass 124 11:26.157 4 1:12.539 *

Pass 144 12:38.581 5 1:12.424 *

Pass 164 13:51.122 6 1:12.541

Pass 185 15:03.301 7 1:12.179 *

Pass 209 16:19.225 8 1:15.924

Pass 228 17:30.933 9 1:11.708 *

Pass 247 18:42.268 10 1:11.335 *

No 21 COULON Pierre (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:50.905

Pass 11 3:00.386 1 1:09.481 **

Pass 18 4:08.704 2 1:08.318 **

In 29 5:22.026 3 1:13.322

Pass 67 8:02.166 4 2:40.140

Pass 87 9:12.259 5 1:10.093

Pass 107 10:20.019 6 1:07.760 **

Pass 126 11:28.089 7 1:08.070

In 148 12:40.557 8 1:12.468

Pass 198 15:50.695 9 3:10.138

Pass 217 16:59.604 10 1:08.909

Pass 236 18:06.668 11 1:07.064 *

In 255 19:20.198 12 1:13.530

Pass 273 20:52.322 13 1:32.124

No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=6)

Pass 20 4:55.418

Pass 37 6:14.034 1 1:18.616 *

Pass 54 7:25.479 2 1:11.445 *

Pass 73 8:36.427 3 1:10.948 *

Pass 92 9:46.765 4 1:10.338 *

Pass 112 10:57.911 5 1:11.146

Pass 132 12:07.062 6 1:09.151 *

Pass 153 13:16.236 7 1:09.174

Pass 172 14:26.465 8 1:10.229

Pass 191 15:35.653 9 1:09.188

Pass 213 16:44.339 10 1:08.686 *

Pass 231 17:52.860 11 1:08.521 *

Pass 250 19:01.021 12 1:08.161 *

Pass 264 20:09.446 13 1:08.425

No 24 AGUETTAZ Nicolas (Rg=21)

Pass 13 3:41.306

Pass 21 4:56.716 1 1:15.410 *

Pass 35 6:11.682 2 1:14.966 *

Pass 53 7:24.865 3 1:13.183 *

Pass 75 8:38.659 4 1:13.794

Pass 98 9:53.557 5 1:14.898

Pass 116 11:05.980 6 1:12.423 *

Pass 136 12:18.242 7 1:12.262 *

Pass 157 13:31.078 8 1:12.836

Pass 178 14:43.696 9 1:12.618

Pass 202 15:56.092 10 1:12.396

Pass 222 17:07.656 11 1:11.564 *

Pass 240 18:19.189 12 1:11.533 *

Pass 258 19:31.201 13 1:12.012

Pass 271 20:43.218 14 1:12.017

No 28 DYDUCH Jérôme (Rg=4)

Pass 10 2:41.327

Pass 16 3:55.823 1 1:14.496 *

Pass 26 5:08.997 2 1:13.174 *

Pass 41 6:20.125 3 1:11.128 *

Pass 59 7:31.376 4 1:11.251

Pass 77 8:41.435 5 1:10.059 *

Pass 96 9:51.496 6 1:10.061

Pass 115 11:03.740 7 1:12.244

Pass 134 12:11.355 8 1:07.615 **

Pass 155 13:20.905 9 1:09.550

Pass 174 14:28.270 10 1:07.365

Pass 193 15:37.755 11 1:09.485

In 214 16:46.383 12 1:08.628

Pass 232 17:55.109 13 1:08.726

Pass 253 19:04.834 14 1:09.725
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No 40 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=14)

Pass 23 5:00.180

Pass 39 6:15.876 1 1:15.696 *

Pass 58 7:30.216 2 1:14.340 *

Pass 79 8:43.269 3 1:13.053 *

Pass 100 9:55.850 4 1:12.581 *

Pass 119 11:08.620 5 1:12.770

Pass 139 12:22.055 6 1:13.435

Pass 159 13:33.804 7 1:11.749 *

Pass 180 14:44.744 8 1:10.940 *

Pass 201 15:55.179 9 1:10.435 *

Pass 221 17:05.641 10 1:10.462

Pass 239 18:16.019 11 1:10.378 *

Pass 257 19:26.616 12 1:10.597

Pass 270 20:36.897 13 1:10.281 *

No 42 RAY Anthony (Rg=12)

Pass 183 14:53.833

Pass 205 16:04.899 1 1:11.066 *

Pass 224 17:15.423 2 1:10.524 *

Pass 244 18:28.108 3 1:12.685

Pass 260 19:39.573 4 1:11.465

Pass 272 20:49.708 5 1:10.135 *

No 44 JOASSARD Pierre (Rg=11)

Pass 66 7:58.854

Pass 88 9:14.520 1 1:15.666 *

Pass 108 10:27.381 2 1:12.861 *

Pass 129 11:39.150 3 1:11.769 *

Pass 150 12:49.920 4 1:10.770 *

Pass 169 14:01.186 5 1:11.266

Pass 189 15:13.888 6 1:12.702

Pass 210 16:24.622 7 1:10.734 *

Pass 229 17:34.631 8 1:10.009 *

Pass 248 18:44.800 9 1:10.169

No 49 BALLAIS Julien (Rg=8)

Pass 4 1:22.352

Pass 8 2:37.827 1 1:15.475 **

Pass 14 3:49.021 2 1:11.194 *

Pass 22 4:59.256 3 1:10.235 *

Pass 34 6:10.537 4 1:11.281

Pass 52 7:20.414 5 1:09.877 *

In 82 8:58.538 6 1:38.124

Pass 161 13:34.415 7 4:35.877

Pass 179 14:44.287 8 1:09.872 *

Pass 200 15:54.294 9 1:10.007

Pass 219 17:02.889 10 1:08.595 *

Pass 237 18:11.649 11 1:08.760

No 50 ECOLAN Thomas (Rg=25)

Pass 31 5:33.882

Pass 48 6:59.218 1 1:25.336 *

Pass 69 8:22.615 2 1:23.397 *

Pass 93 9:46.955 3 1:24.340

Pass 117 11:07.544 4 1:20.589 *

In 147 12:39.492 5 1:31.948

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc (Rg=20)

Pass 3 1:22.093

Pass 9 2:38.443 1 1:16.350 *

Pass 15 3:51.401 2 1:12.958 *

Pass 25 5:04.585 3 1:13.184

Pass 40 6:16.948 4 1:12.363 *

Pass 57 7:29.016 5 1:12.068 *

In 81 8:55.378 6 1:26.362

Pass 110 10:51.684 7 1:56.306

Pass 131 12:03.147 8 1:11.463 *

Pass 152 13:15.293 9 1:12.146

Pass 173 14:27.776 10 1:12.483

In 197 15:50.177 11 1:22.401

Pass 251 19:02.975 12 3:12.798

Pass 266 20:14.701 13 1:11.726

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=16)

Pass 45 6:33.014

Pass 63 7:47.951 1 1:14.937 *

Pass 84 9:00.867 2 1:12.916 *

Pass 104 10:13.895 3 1:13.028

Pass 125 11:26.416 4 1:12.521 *

Pass 145 12:38.974 5 1:12.558

Pass 165 13:51.379 6 1:12.405 *

Pass 184 15:02.876 7 1:11.497 *

Pass 206 16:14.118 8 1:11.242 *

Pass 226 17:25.416 9 1:11.298

Pass 245 18:36.179 10 1:10.763 *

Pass 261 19:49.612 11 1:13.433

Pass 274 21:03.155 12 1:13.543

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe (Rg=13)

Pass 64 7:53.832

Pass 85 9:06.579 1 1:12.747 *

Pass 105 10:17.706 2 1:11.127 *

Pass 127 11:28.898 3 1:11.192

Pass 146 12:39.147 4 1:10.249 *

Pass 168 13:56.964 5 1:17.817

Pass 187 15:07.296 6 1:10.332

Pass 208 16:18.076 7 1:10.780

No 66 BOUSSIE Jean (Rg=17)

Pass 46 6:38.474

Pass 65 7:54.262 1 1:15.788 *

Pass 86 9:07.546 2 1:13.284 *

Pass 106 10:19.848 3 1:12.302 *

Pass 128 11:31.832 4 1:11.984 *

Pass 149 12:43.170 5 1:11.338 *

Pass 167 13:54.710 6 1:11.540
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No 66 BOUSSIE Jean (Rg=17)

Pass 186 15:06.867 7 1:12.157

Pass 207 16:17.923 8 1:11.056 *

Pass 227 17:28.785 9 1:10.862 *

Pass 246 18:41.227 10 1:12.442

No 71 PARDON Olivier (Rg=10)

Pass 28 5:12.583

Pass 43 6:29.312 1 1:16.729 *

Pass 61 7:40.310 2 1:10.998 *

Pass 80 8:50.814 3 1:10.504 *

Pass 102 10:00.568 4 1:09.754 *

Pass 122 11:10.693 5 1:10.125

In 142 12:30.420 6 1:19.727

Pass 267 20:32.585 7 8:02.165

No 83 SANTONI Adrien (Rg=7)

Pass 17 3:58.227

Pass 27 5:10.924 1 1:12.697 *

Pass 42 6:22.605 2 1:11.681 *

Pass 60 7:32.319 3 1:09.714 *

Pass 78 8:42.278 4 1:09.959

Pass 97 9:52.646 5 1:10.368

Pass 114 11:03.320 6 1:10.674

Pass 135 12:15.329 7 1:12.009

Pass 156 13:23.692 8 1:08.363 *

Pass 176 14:32.062 9 1:08.370

In 199 15:51.497 10 1:19.435

No 113 LAFOND Saveriu (Rg=22)

Pass 30 5:25.540

Pass 47 6:47.441 1 1:21.901 *

Pass 68 8:04.988 2 1:17.547 *

Pass 89 9:20.879 3 1:15.891 *

Pass 109 10:39.405 4 1:18.526

Pass 130 11:54.426 5 1:15.021 *

Pass 151 13:08.337 6 1:13.911 *

Pass 170 14:21.844 7 1:13.507 *

Pass 203 16:01.620 8 1:39.776

Pass 225 17:15.584 9 1:13.964

Pass 243 18:27.945 10 1:12.361 *

In 262 19:54.038 11 1:26.093

No 143 COUCHOUX Cédric (Rg=9)

Pass 24 5:01.189

Pass 38 6:14.713 1 1:13.524 *

Pass 55 7:26.421 2 1:11.708 *

Pass 74 8:37.711 3 1:11.290 *

Pass 95 9:48.418 4 1:10.707 *

Pass 120 11:09.698 5 1:21.280

Pass 141 12:27.670 6 1:17.972

Pass 163 13:38.376 7 1:10.706 *

Pass 182 14:50.100 8 1:11.724

Pass 204 16:01.712 9 1:11.612

Pass 223 17:13.733 10 1:12.021

Pass 241 18:23.289 11 1:09.556 *

Pass 259 19:35.710 12 1:12.421

No 144 LEBEAUPIN Nicolas (Rg=15)

Pass 36 6:12.143

Pass 56 7:27.850 1 1:15.707 *

Pass 76 8:40.570 2 1:12.720 *

Pass 99 9:54.266 3 1:13.696

Pass 118 11:07.698 4 1:13.432

Pass 138 12:19.039 5 1:11.341 *

Pass 196 15:49.979 6 3:30.940

Pass 218 17:01.261 7 1:11.282 *

Pass 238 18:11.969 8 1:10.708 *

Pass 256 19:22.944 9 1:10.975

Pass 269 20:34.511 10 1:11.567

No 147 BRUEYRE Maxence (Rg=24)

Pass 32 5:35.699

Pass 49 6:59.792 1 1:24.093 *

Pass 70 8:23.508 2 1:23.716 *

Pass 94 9:47.619 3 1:24.111

Pass 121 11:10.433 4 1:22.814 *

Pass 143 12:31.422 5 1:20.989 *

Pass 166 13:52.966 6 1:21.544

Pass 188 15:13.865 7 1:20.899 *

Pass 211 16:35.645 8 1:21.780

Pass 233 17:55.126 9 1:19.481 *

Pass 254 19:15.046 10 1:19.920

Pass 268 20:34.509 11 1:19.463 *

No 161 MANTEZ Bruno (Rg=18)

Pass 7 2:01.844

Pass 12 3:27.469 1 1:25.625 *

Pass 19 4:49.048 2 1:21.579 *

Pass 33 6:03.797 3 1:14.749 *

Pass 51 7:17.970 4 1:14.173 *

Pass 72 8:29.920 5 1:11.950 *

Pass 90 9:44.044 6 1:14.124

Pass 111 10:56.000 7 1:11.956

Pass 133 12:07.508 8 1:11.508 *

Pass 154 13:19.813 9 1:12.305

Pass 175 14:31.065 10 1:11.252 *

Pass 194 15:43.972 11 1:12.907

Pass 220 17:02.969 12 1:18.997

In 242 18:26.160 13 1:23.191

No 246 MANGENEY Laurent (Rg=23)

Pass 50 7:07.734

Pass 71 8:26.827 1 1:19.093 *

Pass 91 9:45.340 2 1:18.513 *

Pass 113 11:02.587 3 1:17.247 *

Pass 137 12:18.487 4 1:15.900 *
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No 246 MANGENEY Laurent (Rg=23)

Pass 160 13:34.314 5 1:15.827 *

Pass 181 14:49.925 6 1:15.611 *


